
CODIGO POTENCIA LM TEMP. COLOR

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

LDVlightingwww.ldvlighting.com

PROYECTOR SOLAR CALETA 

Ficha Técnica

Batería

Tiempo de carga 

Autonomía

Funcionamiento LUZ NOCTURNA/ON

Luminosidad ( luz nocturna)

541200NW    12w        1500lm       4000k

Funcionamiento ON/OFF

Autonomía

3.7v 4000mA Li-on

8-10hrs

4 hrs 

330lm

18 hrs

IP54

Certificados CE&Rohs

Material ABS+PC

Acabado Blanco

3mts cable
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